Sheep

08/11/2025 08:00

Open Lamb Section

Ring: Open Classes

Judges

Mr G Roberts (Judge)

Number

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Name

Pair of Lambs by Blue Texel Ram

Pair of Lambs by a Texel, Texel Cross
Pair of Lambs by a Beltex or Beltex Cross

Pair of Lambs by Any Other Continental
Breed

Pair of Pure Bred Lleyn Lambs

Pair of Lambs by a British Sire

Pair of Lambs of British Hill Breed

Pair of Improved Welsh White Face Lambs
Pair of Black Welsh Mountain Lambs

Pair of Any Other Welsh Mountain Lambs
Pair of Cross Bred Breeding Lambs

Pair of Lambs

Single Butchers Lamb

Single Butchers Lamb

Single Butcher's Lamb shown by a member
of Ynys Mon YFC

Description

Pair of Lambs by a British Sire out of a British Lowland Ewe or Cross (including Suffolk, Ryeland etc)

Excluding Badger Face or any other Welsh Mountain Type

Exhibitor not to have previously won a FIRST prize at the Anglesey Winter Show.(Not to be entered
in any other class)

Drawn from a pair shown in previous classes. (One lamb per exhibitor) - No prize money, rosette
only

Not containing any continental blood, drawn from a pair shown in previous classes. One lamb per
exhibitor. No prize money, rosette only

Must be 30 years of age or under 01/09/2025



Young Handlers

Ring: Young Handlers

Judges
Mrs H Howatson (Judge)

Number Name

51 Young Handler - up to 7years old on 08/11/2025
52 Young Handler 7-10 years old on 08/11/2025
53 Young Handler 11-14 years old on 08/11/2025

54 Young Handler 15-18 years old on 08/11/2025

Description



