Sheep

08/11/2025 08:00

Open Lamb Section

Ring: Open Classes

Judges

Mr G Roberts (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
33	Pair of Lambs by Blue Texel Ram	
34	Pair of Lambs by a Texel, Texel Cross	
35	Pair of Lambs by a Beltex or Beltex Cross	
36	Pair of Lambs by Any Other Continental Breed	
37	Pair of Pure Bred Lleyn Lambs	
38	Pair of Lambs by a British Sire	Pair of Lambs by a British Sire out of a British Lowland Ewe or Cross (including Suffolk, Ryeland etc)
39	Pair of Lambs of British Hill Breed	Excluding Badger Face or any other Welsh Mountain Type
40	Pair of Improved Welsh White Face Lambs	
41	Pair of Black Welsh Mountain Lambs	
42	Pair of Any Other Welsh Mountain Lambs	
43	Pair of Cross Bred Breeding Lambs	
44	Pair of Lambs	Exhibitor not to have previously won a FIRST prize at the Anglesey Winter Show.(Not to be entered in any other class)
45	Single Butchers Lamb	Drawn from a pair shown in previous classes. (One lamb per exhibitor) - No prize money, rosette only
46	Single Butchers Lamb	Not containing any continental blood, drawn from a pair shown in previous classes. One lamb per exhibitor. No prize money, rosette only
47	Single Butcher's Lamb shown by a member of Ynys Mon YFC	Must be 30 years of age or under 01/09/2025

Young Handlers

Ring: Young Handlers

Judges

Mrs H Howatson (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
51	Young Handler - up to 7years old on 08/11/2025	
52	Young Handler 7-10 years old on 08/11/2025	
53	Young Handler 11-14 years old on 08/11/2025	
54	Young Handler 15-18 years old on 08/11/2025	